FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL										
OMB Number:	3235-0287									
Estimated average burd	en									
hours per response:	0.5									

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

					or	Section	30(h)	of the	Invest	tment	Company Act	of 1940						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* WARREN KELCY L						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Energy Transfer Equity, L.P. [ETE]										olicable)	g Person(s) to	Issuer Owner
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3738 OAK LAWN AVENUE						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/27/2012									Officer (give title below)		Othe belov	(specify)
,					4.	If Amend	dment,	Date	of Orig	ginal F	iled (Month/D	ay/Year)		6. Indiv	/idual o	r Joint/Group	Filing (Check	Applicable
Street) DALLAS TX 75219			-										Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City) (State) (Zip)																		
		Tabl	e I -	Non-Deriv	/ativ	e Secı	uritie	s A	cquir	ed, [Disposed o	of, or E	3enefi	cially	Owne	ed		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		te,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Disposed Of	d 5) Secu Ben Own		Amount of curities neficially ned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
								Ī	Code V		Amount (A) or (D) Price		Price	Reported Transaction (Instr. 3 and		action(s)		(Instr. 4)
Common Units		06/27/2012					P		85,077	A	\$39.5	5902 ⁽⁵⁾	1,585,077		I	By: Kelcy Warren Partners II, L.P. ⁽¹⁾		
Common	Units														19,	175,550	I	By: Kelcy Warren Partners, L.P. ⁽²⁾
Common	Units														5,9	962,055	D	
Common	Units														1	50,269	I	By: LE GP, LLC ⁽³⁾
Common	Units														17,	964,706	I	By: ETC Holdings, L.P. ⁽⁴⁾
Common Units 0			06/28/20	2012				Р		135,998	A	\$39.3	3502 ⁽⁶⁾	02 ⁽⁶⁾ 1,721,075		I	By: Kelcy Warren Partners II, L.P. ⁽¹⁾	
Common Units 06/28			06/28/20	12	12			P		18,900	A	\$39.8	3704 ⁽⁷⁾	1,3	739,975	I	By: Kelcy Warren Partners II, L.P. ⁽¹⁾	
		Та	ıble I	I - Derivat (e.g., p	ive S	Securi calls,	ties <i>i</i> warra	Acq ants	uired	l, Dis	sposed of, , convertil	or Be	neficia curitie:	ally Ov s)	wned			
L. Title of Derivative Security Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Exec if any	3A. Deemed 4 Execution Date, T		saction (Instr.	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Ex Expiration (Month/Da		ercisable and Date	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. and 4)		8. Pr Deri Sec (Inst		ative derivative rity Securities	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	· V	(A) (D)		Date Exer	cisabl	Expiration e Date	Amou or Numb of Title Share		r					

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The reported units are held by Kelcy Warren Partners II, L.P. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 2. The reported units are held by Kelcy Warren Partners, L.P. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 3. The reported units are held by LE GP, LLC. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

- 4. The reported units are owned directly by ETC Holdings LP. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 5. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$39.36 to \$39.96. The price reported above reflects the weighted average purchase price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of units and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 6. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$38.84 to \$39.84. The price reported above reflects the weighted average purchase price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of units and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 7. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$39.85 to \$39.93. The price reported above reflects the weighted average purchase price. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide upon request to the SEC staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer full information regarding the number of units and prices at which the transaction was effected.

Sonia Aube, Attorney-in-Fact 06/29/2012

Date

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.